Planning and Community Development Department - SITE PLAN

Use for Additions to Property/Residence or Placement of Manufactured Homes/Mobile Homes

√Applicant Name	Scott Van Wyhe		inchlistconnection.com
✓ Contractor Nam	e PunchList Connection, LLC	phone 303-519-5100 (cell) scott@punchl phone	email istconnection.com email
✓Property Addres	ss 23767 Redtail Dr, Colorado Sprin	gs, CO 80928	
√Zoning R-4	Parcel Number 3512109005 ✓	Legal LOT 5 BLK 5 SUNSET VI	LAGE FIL NO 3 PLAT 10697
	ure & Use SFR, Manufactured Home or	n Permanant Foundation	New Structure sq. ft. $1,474 \lor$
$\sqrt{\text{Lot sq. ft. } 8,7}$	12 Existing + new structure	sq. ft. 1,474 / % Lot coverage 17%	New Structure
All Site Plans M	JST include the following LEGIBLE m	inimum standards and drawn to a scale determin	ed by applicant:
☐ All streets, roa ☐ Dimensions & ☐ Building locat	ion and boundary measurements ds, or highways adjoining the property square footage of existing and proposed ion with reference to distance from propo O-BUILD areas, watercourses, drainage	erty lines Building coverage calculation (ay(s), well and septic system a 10%
regulations. Plar on the recorded to the establishm of any drainage	nning and Community Development D plat. An access permit must be granted tent of any Driveway onto a County ro way is not permitted without the appro-	viate the need to comply with applicable Fed epartment approval is contingent upon compl d by the Planning and Community Development oad, or a waiver granted for access to a private oval of the Planning and Community Develop and are <u>NON-REFUNDABLE</u> , regardless of app	iance with all applicable not ent Engineering Division pri e road. Diversion or blocka ment Engineering Division.
		mitted. APPLICANT IS REPONSIBLE FOR A	
Signature (-cottom Wil	Date 3/2	92021
-feet	C1 46*58*64* 476.58* C2 89*52*20* 370.00* C3 19*32*37* 300.00* C4 18*447*52* 330.00* C5 4*47*52* 1750.19* C5 25*47*53* 9:00* C7 17*21*11* 55.68* C9 47*32*41* 55.68*	ANGEN SECONDE SECON	APPROVE Plan Review 04/09/2021 4:34:43 addspinora EPC Planning & Com Development Depar
Keetta	Sewer and Water	5-1-50 134.08' 26'17 134.08' -0 2 3 15' -0 15'	APPROVE Besore University Besore University Besore
1	04.0	65	this the owner's resp. to coordinate with resp. to so wide impact to uit may be located in the
1		Juli Caser Juli Caser Juli Caser	R143442 SFD21717 PLAT 1069 ZONE R-4
Released for Per 04/01/2021 9:52: Becky A ENUMERATIO	SETBACKS: FRONT - 25'	5	
04/01/2021 9:52: REGIONAL Building Becky A	SETBACKS: FRONT - 25' REAR - 25' SIDE - 10' <u>EASEMENTS:</u> UNLESS SHOWN GREATER IN WIDT PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENT AND THE EXTE	H ALL SIDE LOT LINES ARE HEREBY PLATTED ON B HE FRONT AND REAR LOT LINES ARE HEREBY PLATT RIDR SUBDIVISION LINES ARE HEREBY PLATTED WI LE RESPONSIBILITY FOR MAINTENANCE BEING VESTE	ED WITH A SEVEN (7) FOOT PU
04/01/2021 9:52: REGIONAL Building Becky A	SETBACKS: FRONT - 25' REAR - 25' SIDE - 10' <u>EASEMENTS:</u> UNLESS SHOWN GREATER IN WIDT PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENT AND THE EXTE	HE FRONT AND REAR LOT LINES ARE HEREBY PLATT TRIOR SUBDIVISION LINES ARE HEREBY PLATTED WI	DTH SIDES WITH A FIVE (5) FO ED WITH A SEVEN (7) FOOT PU IN A TWENTY (20) FOOT PUBLIC

RESIDENTIAL



2017 PPRBC

Parcel: 3512109005

Address: 23767 REDTAIL DR, COLORADO SPRINGS

Description:

MOBILE/MFR HOME - PERMANENT SET ON CRAWLSPACE

Contractor: PUNCHLIST CONNECTION, LLC

Type of Unit:

Required PPRBD Departments (4)



Required Outside Departments (1)

County Zoning APPROVED Plan Review 04/15/2021 8:17:32 AM dsdrangel EPC Planning & Community Development Department

> Release of this plan does not preclude compliance with all applicable codes, ordinances and other pertinent regulations. This plan set must be present on the job site for every inspection.